
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

17"

19.75"

20.5"

74.5"

16"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 7lb

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A21 • 1 • 100 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 24" x 24" x 25"

Carton 1 Weight: 8lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

As the name suggests, Jupiter is large in scale and draws the eye upward. An aged brass metal frame is wrapped in white stretch fabric
creating a dramatic effect even unlit. When lit, light fills the pendant with a gorgeous glow that bounces off the ringed canopy above.
Available in two impressive pendant sizes.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

JUPITER
KBS1744701S-AGB
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